
17 juin 2018 ETANG DE CORLAY

18   PARTICIPANTS PECHE DE 11H  à 16H
2 SECTEURS EN HAUT 1/9 EN BAS  10/18

CLASST NOMS  PRENOMS CLUB OU CD POIDS TIRAGE
1 HOUSSAIS  YOANN VERMILIERE DE L'OUEST 16495 13
2 HERROU  NICOLAS TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 15370 7
3 BOULE  LIONEL ABLETTE PLOERMEL 6830 6
4 THERY  THIERRY BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 4600 11
5 LE BOULH  MARCEL TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 3455 16
6 CASTIGLIONETI TONY TS PLANCOET 2935 1
7 LE POURSOT  MICKAEL VERMILIERE DE L'OUEST 2855 9
8 JOUBIER GERARD BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 2705 12
9 BOURLOT  DANIEL TEAM BREIZH COMPETITION 1680 2
10 BOULE ANDRE ABLETTE PLOERMEL 1655 15
11 LE CLEZIO  PHILIPPE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 1590 4
12 LIEVAL  MARCEL TEAM BREIZH COMPETITION 1585 10
13 REUZE  BERTRAND TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 1275 3
14 LE BORGNE  JACKY BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 690 17
15 CORBEL  ALAIN BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 1035 8
16 SKIERLACK  OLIVIER BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 470 14
17 ARHUIS  CAMILLE TEAM BREIZH COMPETITION 235 18
18 VAILLANT DANIEL TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 225 5
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CLASST NOMS  PRENOMS CLUB OU CD POIDS
6 CASTIGLIONETI TONY TS PLANCOET 2935
9 BOURLOT  DANIEL TEAM BREIZH COMPETITION 1680
13 REUZE  BERTRAND TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 1275
11 LE CLEZIO  PHILIPPE TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 1590
18 VAILLANT DANIEL TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 225
3 BOULE  LIONEL ABLETTE PLOERMEL 6830
2 HERROU  NICOLAS TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 15370
15 CORBEL  ALAIN BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 1035
7 LE POURSOT  MICKAEL VERMILIERE DE L'OUEST 2855
12 LIEVAL  MARCEL TEAM BREIZH COMPETITION 1585
4 THERY  THIERRY BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 4600
8 JOUBIER GERARD BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 2705
1 HOUSSAIS  YOANN VERMILIERE DE L'OUEST 16495
16 SKIERLACK  OLIVIER BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 470
10 BOULE ANDRE ABLETTE PLOERMEL 1655
5 LE BOULH  MARCEL TEAM LOUDEAC COMPETITION 3455
14 LE BORGNE  JACKY BREIZH TEAM COMPTETITION 690
17 ARHUIS  CAMILLE TEAM BREIZH COMPETITION 235
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